
Metro District Fall 2021 Charge Conference Schedule 

DAY DATE TIME CHURCH
NOVEMBER

Wednesday 3-Nov 7:00 PM First Irving
Thursday 4-Nov 7:00 PM Greenland Hills
Saturday 6-Nov 10:00 AM Cockrell Hill
Saturday 6-Nov 2:00 PM Trinity Duncanville
Sunday 7-Nov 2:00 PM University Park
Sunday 7-Nov 5:00 PM St. Luke Community
Monday 8-Nov 7:00 PM Christ Foundry
Tuesday 9-Nov 2:00 PM Pleasant Mound
Tuesday 9-Nov 7:00 PM Spring Valley
Wednesday 10-Nov 7:00 PM Kessler Park
Thursday 11-Nov 7:00 PM Cochran Chapel
Saturday 13-Nov 10:00 AM God's Kingdom
Saturday 13-Nov 2:00 PM Glen Oaks
Sunday 14-Nov 2:00 PM Lovers Lane
Sunday 14-Nov 5:00 PM First Dallas
Wednesday 17-Nov 7:00 PM Kirkwood
Thursday 18-Nov 7:00 PM St. Stephen
Sunday 21-Nov 2:00 PM White Rock
Sunday 21-Nov 5:00 PM Ridgewood Park
Sunday 28-Nov 1:00 PM First Cedar Hill
Monday 29-Nov 7:00 PM Elmwood -El Buen Samaritano
Tuesday 30-Nov 7:00 PM Faith

DECEMBER
Wednesday 1-Dec 7:00 PM Arapaho 
Thursday 2-Dec 7:00 PM First Mesquite
Sunday 5-Dec 2:00 PM Plymouth Park
Sunday 5-Dec 5:30 PM Korean Central
Monday 6-Dec 6:30 PM First Richardson
Tuesday 7-Dec 7:00 PM Church of the Disciple
Wednesday 8-Dec 7:00 PM New Covenant
Sunday 12-Dec 2:00 PM First Garland
Sunday 12-Dec 5:00 PM Lake Highlands
Monday 13-Dec 5:00 PM Highland Park
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